

TIP NO R-5793GA

0.000 MI

FED AID NO 1302091

INSTALLATION AND REPLACEMENT OF CONCRETE CURB RAMPS  
VARIOUS

|                      |              |      | LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF<br>CATAWBA COUNTY INC<br>MAIDEN, NC |          | NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC<br>ASHEVILLE, NC |           | HARRISON CONSTRUCTION<br>COMPANY DIVISION OF<br>APAC-ATLANTIC INC<br>ASHEVILLE, NC |           |                     |
|----------------------|--------------|------|---|----------|---------------------------------------|-----------|--|-----------|---------------------|
| <b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b> |              |      |   |          |                                       |           |  |           |                     |
| 0001                 | 0000100000-N | 800  | MOBILIZATION  | Lump Sum |                                       | 45135.00  |  | 26000.00  | 37000.00            |
| 0002                 | 1693000000-E | 654  | ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR  | 56 TON   | 230.00                                | 12880.00  | 640.00   | 35840.00  | 825.00 46200.00     |
| 0003                 | 2549000000-E | 846  | 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER  | 965 LF   | 34.00                                 | 32810.00  | 64.00  | 61760.00  | 100.00 96500.00     |
| 0004                 | 2591000000-E | 848  | 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK  | 758 SY   | 53.00                                 | 40174.00  | 165.00   | 125070.00 | 82.00 62156.00      |
| 0005                 | 2605000000-N | 848  | CONCRETE CURB RAMPS   | 154 EA   | 2150.00                               | 331100.00 | 1325.00  | 204050.00 | 2800.00 431200.00   |
| 0006                 | 2612000000-E | 848  | 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY  | 367 SY   | 78.00                                 | 28626.00  | 155.00   | 56885.00  | 170.00 62390.00     |
| 0007                 | 5255000000-N | 1413 | PORTABLE LIGHTING   | Lump Sum |                                       | 4130.00   |  | 2500.00   | 20000.00            |
| 0008                 | 4405000000-E | 1110 | WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)  | 200 SF   | 8.00                                  | 1600.00   | 14.50  | 2900.00   | 9.60 1920.00        |
| 0009                 | 4410000000-E | 1110 | WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)  | 100 SF   | 8.00                                  | 800.00    | 16.75  | 1675.00   | 9.80 980.00         |
| 0010                 | 4447000000-E | SP   | PED CHANNEL DEVICES   | 50 LF    | 57.50                                 | 2875.00   | 65.00  | 3250.00   | 31.60 1580.00       |
| 0011                 | 4600000000-N | SP   | GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)<br>AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES    | 1 EA     | 1150.00                               | 1150.00   | 335.00   | 335.00    | 205.00 205.00       |
| 0012                 | 4600000000-N | SP   | GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)<br>TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS       | 1 EA     | 1750.00                               | 1750.00   | 415.00   | 415.00    | 425.00 425.00       |
| CONTRACT TOTAL       |              |      |   |          | TOTAL                                 | 503030.00 | TOTAL  | 520680.00 | TOTAL 760556.00     |
| ROADWAY ITEMS        |              |      |   |          | SUB-TOTAL                             | 503030.00 | SUB-TOTAL  | 520680.00 | SUB-TOTAL 760556.00 |

TIP NO R-5793GA

0.000 MI

FED AID NO 1302091

INSTALLATION AND REPLACEMENT OF CONCRETE CURB RAMPS  
VARIOUS

DOT CONSTRUCTION INC

CHARLOTTE, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

|      |              |      |  |          |         |           |
|------|--------------|------|--|----------|---------|-----------|
| 0001 | 0000100000-N | 800  | MOBILIZATION   | Lump Sum |         | 200000.00 |
| 0002 | 1693000000-E | 654  | ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR                                     | 56 TON   | 450.00  | 25200.00  |
| 0003 | 2549000000-E | 846  | 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER                                     | 965 LF   | 75.00   | 72375.00  |
| 0004 | 2591000000-E | 848  | 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK   | 758 SY   | 85.00   | 64430.00  |
| 0005 | 2605000000-N | 848  | CONCRETE CURB RAMPS  | 154 EA   | 3200.00 | 492800.00 |
| 0006 | 2612000000-E | 848  | 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY   | 367 SY   | 155.00  | 56885.00  |
| 0007 | 5255000000-N | 1413 | PORTABLE LIGHTING  | Lump Sum |         | 15000.00  |
| 0008 | 4405000000-E | 1110 | WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)                                       | 200 SF   | 40.00   | 8000.00   |
| 0009 | 4410000000-E | 1110 | WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)                                       | 100 SF   | 25.00   | 2500.00   |
| 0010 | 4447000000-E | SP   | PED CHANNEL DEVICES  | 50 LF    | 95.00   | 4750.00   |
| 0011 | 4600000000-N | SP   | GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)<br>AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES | 1 EA     | 2500.00 | 2500.00   |
| 0012 | 4600000000-N | SP   | GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)<br>TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS    | 1 EA     | 3500.00 | 3500.00   |

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 947940.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 947940.00

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

|  |   |           |
|--|---|-----------|
| LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY INC                 | 1 | 503030.00 |
| NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC   | 2 | 520680.00 |
| HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DIVISION OF<br>APAC-ATLANTIC INC | 3 | 760556.00 |
| DOT CONSTRUCTION INC   | 4 | 947940.00 |